Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Losladt k.

Placering

06:45

Ringnummer

—_

S O 0NN N R W~

076-19-0835
232-19-0465
250-14-2450
232-19-0469
076-18-0791
172-20-0521
076-20-1540
076-16-0604
172-18-0413
232-19-0433

17-07-2021 fra GARLSTORF

Antal duer: 40
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 12:25:58 1.059,48
A 13:02:41 1.046,34
A 13:02:42 1.046,29
A 13:03:16 1.044,72
A 12:28:59 1.041,99
A 12:11:32 1.037,75
U 12:40:11 1.030,66
A 12:36:16 1.020,39
A 13:02:32 1.019,99
A 13:13:59 1.015,94

1/ 4
1/ 4
2/ 4
3/ 4
1/ 4
1/ 4
1/ 4
2/ 4
1/ 4
4/ 4

Forening Navn

076
232
232
232
076
172
076
076
232
232

LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
988
988
986
983
979
973
963
963
959



